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          Trust the heavy lifting specialists

Our Heavy Cranes team sits at the heart of our diverse fleet, allowing our clients to work with the most experienced, most knowledgeable, and importantly, the safest and most trusted team in the lifting industry.

Having worked on many high profile UK lifts with fleet capabilities of up to 1,000 tonnes, we are adept at delivering excellent service on major projects to meet high expectations. We provide the know-how and dedication needed to ensure single or multiple lift, round-the-clock jobs run smoothly and on time.
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Email Address
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Untitled*
								
								I confirm that I have read and agree to Ainscough Crane Hire’s  terms and privacy policy
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		Safe Lifting Calculator


		



Safe Lifting Calculator - Mobile








    Name
        *
    
    
    
    



    Email
        *
    
    
    
    



    Telephone
        *
    
    
    
    



    Radius (Metres)
        *
    
    Radius (Metres)
7m
8m
9m
10m
12m
14m
16m
18m
20m
22m
24m
26m
28m
30m
32m
34m
36m
38m
40m
42m
44m
46m
48m
50m
52m
54m



    
    



    Weight (Tonnes)
        *
    
    Weight (Tonnes)



    
    




    Acceptance
        *
    

    		 I confirm that I have read and agree to Ainscough Crane Hire’s  terms and privacy policy



    
    



    reCAPTCHA
        
    

    

    
    


	
				
				
					If you are human, leave this field blank.				
				
			

		

Calculate








Δ





		This calculator is only to be used as a guide to the crane required, all aspects of this calculator are for guidance purposes only

	
















	
		

			
				Largest fleet in the industry – 400+ Cranes

Our comprehensive fleet features a wide variety of cranes that allows us to deliver a comprehensive package of lifting services that can be adapted to both project requirements and location.

Safe Lifting Calculator
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							HEAVY CRANES
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							CRAWLER CRANE
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							MOBILE TOWER
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          EXPERT HEAVY CRANE HIRE

Bringing together the full range of our services, including specialist CAD blocks, the Heavy Cranes team creates lift simulations with pin-point precision and forecasts any clashes.

Whether it’s lifting a particularly high bridge into place, dismantling buildings or installing complex industrial machinery, our Heavy Cranes team is the ideal partner for projects that require straightforward completion of challenging lifts.

We deliver heavy crane contract lift and crane hire projects across the UK, offering services including:

	Rail possessions
	Dismantling
	Erection
	Infrastructure
	Wind
	Factory relocation
	Plant strip outs and much more


Our experienced team of operators, contract lift managers, appointed persons and CAD and BIM technicians assess a range of scenarios in order to develop an efficient and cost-effective solution on a fully insured contract lift basis.
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      Our Sectors
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            Petrochemical, Oil & Gas
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            Power Generation
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        Case Studies
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            Rail infrastructure case study – Farnworth Tunnel
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            Power generation case study – Allerton EfW Site
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    How Can We Help You
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      	Accreditations

        Ainscough Crane Hire is proud of our regularly renewed industry accreditations
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    Call Us today on 0800 272 637
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